
T-Number:

Name
James Anderson

Contract Officer
Email Phone Fax

James.Anderson4@la.gov (225) 342-9200 (225) 342-9756

Thomas Built Bus 4400013347

Blue Bird Bus 4400013348

IC School Bus

School Buses Statewide
92925 Contract Term: 11/9/2019 - 11/8/2020

Dealers Bus Manufacturer Page
Kent-Mitchell Bus Sales & Service, LLC Thomas Built 2
Ross Bus & Equipment Sales, Inc.

Order Sheets

Order Sheets

Order Sheets

Contract Information

Blue Bird 3
Timmons Truck Center IC 4

4400013349

https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/OSP/LaPAC/eCat/dsp_LagovContractDetail.cfm?Contract=4400013347
https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/OSP/LaPAC/eCat/dsp_LagovContractDetail.cfm?Contract=4400013348
https://wwwcfprd.doa.louisiana.gov/OSP/LaPAC/eCat/dsp_LagovContractDetail.cfm?Contract=4400013349
http://www.doa.la.gov/osp/contracts/vehicles/RossOrderSheet.xlsx
http://www.doa.la.gov/osp/contracts/vehicles/TimmonsOrderSheet.xlsx
mailto:james.anderson4@la.gov


* For a copy of the contract, click the contract number above.  Please note, the
current buyer information is different from that listed on the contract.

Dane Mitchell, General Manager dane@kentmitchellbus.com

Thomas Built Buses
Contract Number 4400013347

Dealer Name & Address
Kent-Mitchell Bus Sales & Service, LLC

41430 East I-55 Service Road Hammond, LA 70403
P: 985-419-8347
F: 985-429-8175

Dealer Contacts
H. Wayne Mitchell, President wayne@kentmitchellbus.com

Delivery 120-180 Days

Holly Chatellier, Sales Coordinator holly@kentmitchellbus.com

Website www.kentmitchellbus.com

mailto:dane@kentmitchellbus.com
mailto:wayne@kentmitchellbus.com
mailto:holly@kentmitchellbus.com
http://www.kentmichellbus.com/


* For a copy of the contract, click the contract number above.  Please note, the
current buyer information is different from that listed on the contract.

Jeremy Book jeremy@rossbus.com

Blue Bird Buses
Contract Number 4400013348

Dealer Name & Address
Ross Bus & Equipment Sales, Inc.

2913 North Bolton Avenue Alexandria, LA 71303
P: 1-800-587-9032
F: 318-445-3365

Dealer Contacts
Brad Deglandon brad@rossbus.com

Delivery 120 Days

Bruce Ross bruce@rossbus.com

Website www.rossbus.com

mailto:jeremy@rossbus.com
mailto:brad@rossbus.com
mailto:bruce@rossbus.com
http://www.rossbus.com/


* For a copy of the contract, click the contract number above.  Please note, the
current buyer information is different from that listed on the contract.

Authorized Distributor Name &
Address

Authorized Distributor Contact

IC Buses
Contract Number 4400013349
Dealer Name & Address Dealer Contact

Timmons Truck Center 7605 Coliseum Blvd.
Alexandria, LA 71303

P: 225-923-3450
F: 225-926-7411

www.timmonstruckcenter.com

Andrew Norris
andrew.norris@ttcbtr.com

P: 337-234-9425 bspringer@ita-trucks.com

Timmons Truck Center

Andrew Norris

763 O'Neal Lane
Baton Rouge, LA 70816
P: 225-923-3450
F: 225-926-7411 andrew.norris@ttcbtr.com
International Trucks of Acadiana

Ted Atterbery or Ben Springer2835 NW Evangeline Thruway
Lafayette, LA 70507

F: 337-234-4814 tatterbery@ita-trucks.com
Scott Truck

Tim Ramsey

1000 Martin Luther King
Monroe, LA 71203
P: 318-388-9360
F: 318-387-8775 tim.ramsey@scotttruck.com

Pliler International

Shane Smith

7690 W 70th St.
Shreveport, LA 70507
P: 318-221-2681
F: 318-425-2933 shane.smith@plilerinternational.com

Delivery 120 Days

http://www.timmonstruckcenter.com/
http://www.timmonstruckcenter.com/
http://www.timmonstruckcenter.com/
http://www.timmonstruckcenter.com/
http://www.timmonstruckcenter.com/
mailto:drewnorris67@hotmail.com
mailto:drewnorris67@hotmail.com
mailto:bspringer@ita-trucks.com
mailto:andrew.norris@ttcbtr.com
mailto:tatterbery@ita-trucks.com
mailto:tim.ramsey@scotttruck.com
mailto:shane.smith@plilerinternational.com
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